

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 09AAACI7573H2Z9

1.	Legal Name	IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.			
2.	Trade Name, if any	IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.			
3.	Additional trade names, if any			G	
4.	Constitution of Business	Public Limited Company			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Building No./Flat No.: 1st Floor Road/Street: 3, Gokhale Marg City/Town/Village: Potash Bhavan, Lucknow District: Lucknow State: Uttar Pradesh PIN Code: 226001			
6.	Date of Liability	28/06/2017			
7.	Date of Validity	From	28/06/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving				
Sign	ature				
Name					
Designation					
Jurisdictional Office					
Date of issue of Certificate		24/10/2024			
Note State	: The registration certificate is req	uired to be pr	ominently displayed	l at all places of B	Business/Office(s) in the

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 24/10/2024.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09AAACI7573H2Z9

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Trade Name, if any IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 22

- 1 8, IFFCO Bhawan, Gokhale Marg, Lucknow, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226001
- 2 10, Sardar Patel Marg Civil Lines, Allahabad, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh, 211001
- 3 1st Floor Block 38/4A, Suite No. 103, Sumriddhi Business Suite, Sanjay Place, Agra, Agra, Uttar Pradesh, 282002
- 4 2nd Floor, 148,Civil Lines,, Opp Dm Residence, Opp Dm Residence, Bareilly, Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh, 243001
- Ist Floor-8/2/19 Above Mahindra Two Wheeler Showroom, Opp Mukut Complex Civil Lines Rekabganj, Opp Mukut Complex Civil Lines Rekabganj, Faizabad, Ayodhya, Uttar Pradesh, 224001
- 6 1st Floor,, S.R.K Building, 652/1, Civil Lines, Above Pnb, Station Road, Civil Lines, Above Pnb, Station Road, Jhnasi, Jhansi, Uttar Pradesh, 284001
- 7 2nd Floor,, 7/136,Near Flame Restaurant, Swaroop Nagar, Swaroop Nagar, Kanpur, Kanpur Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 208002
- 8 6Th Floor, Arihant Complex,D 64/127, C H Sigra, C H Sigra, Varanasi, Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh, 221010
- 9 Ground Floor Shyam Complex, Murdhwa, Renukoot Robertsganj, Sonbhadra, Uttar Pradesh, 231217
- 5th Floor, Space No 501, Plot- No-K-2, Som Datt Tower, Sector-18, Noida, Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301
- Part of Plot No. 7, Jarothi Road, Near Bharat Gas Godown, Hapur, Hapur, Uttar Pradesh, 245101
- 12 Nissar Building, 1st Floor, Beside Cholamandalam Finance, Ward No-18, Civil Lines, Motal Chauraha, Raebareli, Uttar Pradesh, 229001
- F-02, 1st Floor, Plot No-D-1, Block- E, Krishna Apra Plaza, Alpha-1, Greater Noida, Distt-Gautam Budh Nagar, Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201308
- 14 1st Floor, Near Private Bus Stand, Mahoba, Mahoba, Uttar Pradesh, 210427
- 15 Kamal Complex, Railway Road, Muzzafarnagar, Muzaffarnagar, Uttar Pradesh, 251001
- 16 2nd Floor, AD Tower, AD Chowk, Bank Road, Purdilpur, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh, 273001
- 17 3rd Floor, 267/1 and 269/1, Sun Rise Tower, Sector- 1, Managal Pandey Nagar, Meerut, Uttar Pradesh, 250001
- 18 1st Floor, 1/1E, Shanti Kunj Building, Opp. LIC Office, Suhag Nagar, Firozabad, Firozabad, Uttar Pradesh, 283203
- 19 101/1, 1st Floor, The Vrindavan Building, Hardoi Road, Mirjaganj, Malihabad, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226102
- 20 1st Floor, KK Tower, land code No. 1011 Ghas Mandi Agra Road, Hathras, Hathras, Uttar Pradesh, 204101
- 21 B-19, Krishna Vihar 1st Floor, above ICICI bank, Township Chawk, Mathura, Mathura, Uttar Pradesh, 281001





Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09AAACI7573H2Z9

Legal Name IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Trade Name, if any IFFCO-TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name Shinjiro Hamada

Designation/Status Director (Operations)

Resident of State Haryana

Name Subrata Mondal

Designation/Status MD & CEO

Resident of State Haryana